
Agency or Service Phone Contact Email Region Type Mailing Address City

911 Billing Services, Inc. 270-824-8123 Linda Basham lbasham@911billing.net 1 Affiliate 1320 Island Ford Rd Madisonville

Adair County Ambulance Service 270-384-4706 Tony Bragg medic952@gmail.com 3 Provider 906 Westlake Dr.   PO Box 549 Columbia

Air Evac Lifeteam David Webb David.Webb@air-evac.com 1 Provider 426 W. 19th St. Hopkinsville

Alexandria Fire District 859-635-5991 Jeff Pohlman jpohlman@alexandriaky.org 4 Provider 7951 Alexandria Pike Alexandria

Allen's Ambulance Service Inc. 606-593-5849 Michael Mason michaelmason1107@gmail.com 6 Provider PO Box 83 Booneville

Ambulance Inc. of Laurel Co. 606-878-6300 James Hacker jhacker@ambulanceinc.com 3 Provider PO Box 45 London

AMR Evansville 812-4216500 Lee Turpin Lee.TURPEN@GMR.NET Provider 950 E Virginia Street Evansville 

AMR OWENSBORO 270-297-3466 Sharla Zellers sharla.zellers@gmr.net 2 Provider 1730 E 18th St OWENSBORO

Anderson County EMS 502-839-7378 Bart Powell bart.powell@roadrunner.com 5 Provider PO Box 580 Lawrenceburg

Appalachian 1st Response Emergency Services Inc. 606-353-9835 Bill Ball blball@suddenlinkmail.com 6 Provider 180 Hospital Drive Box 1E South Williamson

Barren-Metcalfe County EMS - Ambulance Service Corporation 270-651-6903 Dr. Joe Middleton j.middleton@bmems.net 2 Provider P O Box 304 Glasgow

Belleview Mcville Fire Protection District 859-586-6060 Jeff Hermes jjhermes1175@gmail.com 4 Provider 6906 McVille Rd. Burlington

Boyd County EMS 606-325-9702 Thomas Adams director@boydems.com 5 Provider 2758 Greenup Avenue Ashland

Breckinridge Central EMS 270-756-2367 William Lohden paramedic1556@yahoo.com 2 Provider P O Box 733 Hardinsburg

Bullitt Co. EMS 502-543-2000 Eric Cook ecook@bullittky.com 4 Provider PO Box 6538                                    Shepherdsvile Shephardsville

Burlington Fire Protection District 859-586-6161 Rob Butcher rbutcher@burlingtonkyfire.org 4 Provider P O Box 479 Burlington

Butler County Ambulance Service 270-526-2713 Charles Price bprice@butlercoky.com 2 Provider P O Box 485 Morgantown

Caldwell County EMS Com-Care 270-365-3787 Mark Harrison mharrison@com-careinc.com 1 Provider PO Box 165 Hartford

Carlisle Ambulance Service 270-628-0248 Joshua Glover j.glover@carlislecounty.gov 1 Provider P O Box 207 Bardwell

Carter County Emergency Ambulance Service District 606-474-8181 Rick Loperfido carterems.outlook.com 6 Provider 12 Crossbar Rd. Grayson

Clay Co. EMS 606-598-2133 Rodney Wagers clayems@msn.com 3 Provider 115 Court St. Manchester

Clinton County EMS 606-387-5917 Lucas Abner ccems1631@gmail.com 3 Provider 100 S CROSS ST Albany

Clinton-Hickman County Ambulance Service 270-653-4620 Paula Boaz clintonhickmanems@yahoo.com 1 Provider PO Box 83 Clinton

Com-Care Inc. dba Logan County EMS 270-726-2591 John Holder jholder@logancoems.com 2 Provider 1205 Nashville Rd Russellville

Com-Care Inc. dba Ohio County EMS 270-298-4415 Jim Duke jduke@com-careinc.com 2 Provider P O Box 165 Hartford

Com-Care Inc. dba Todd County EMS 270-298-4415 John Holder0 jholder@logancoems.com 1 Provider PO Box 165 Hartford

Credit Bureau Services 270-744-9600 Kyra Bell 14492 Paducah

Crittenden County EMS  Com-Care 270-965-1143 MARK HARRISON mharrison@com-careinc.com 1 Provider 520 West Gum St. Marion 

Dry Ridge Fire Dept. 859-824-9158 Rodney Smith rosmith@drfd.org 4 Provider 31 Broadway Dry Ridge

Edmonson Co. EMS 270-597-2731 Keith Sanders ecems@windstream.net 2 Provider PO BOX 118 Brownsville

Erlanger Fire & EMS 859-727-7942 Lt. Rhonda Wolfe rhonda.wolfe@erlangerfd.com 4 Provider 505 Commonwealth Avenue Erlanger

Estill County EMS 606-723-2124 Jimmie Wise ecemsjwise@irvineonline.net 5 Provider P O Box 881 Irvine

FERN CREEK FIRE & RESCUE 502-657-1213 CPT. BEN NEAL bneal@ferncreekfire.com 4 PROVIDER 6200 Bardstown RD pobox91025 Loiusville 

Fleming County EMS 606-845-4444 Mark A Smith director1@flemingems.com 4 Provider 2343 By Pass Flemingsburg

Floyd lifeguard Bill Baker billy.baker@gmr.net 6 Provider 587 N. Lake Dr. Prestonburg

Fort Mitchell Fire Department/EMS 859-331-1267 Adam Fuller afuller@fortmitchell.com 4 Provider 2355 Dixie Hwy. Fort Mitchell

Franklin-Simpson County Ambulance Service 270-598-8172 Dale McCreary simpsoncounty701@yahoo.com 2 Provider P O Box 2928 Franklin

Gallatin Co. EMS 859-567-5691 Miranda Baker mirandaraisor@gmail.com 4 Provider P. O. Box 774 Warsaw

Garrard County Emergency Medical Services 859-792-6288 Tim May garrademsdirector@gmail.com 5 Provider 319 Stanford St Lancaster

Georgetown-Scott County EMS 502-863-7841 Chris Runyon christopher.runyon@scottky.gov 5 Provider 141 South Broadway Georgetown

Graves County/Mayfield Ambulance Service 270-251-6248 Jeremy Creason jcreason@mayfieldky.gov 1 PROVIDER 104 North 6th Street Mayfield

Grayson Co. EMS 270-868-0073 Billy Dallas dallas609@comcast.net gcems@gcems.org 2 Provider 110 North Main St. Leitchfield

Hardin County EMS 270-7693014 Mark Peterson mpeterson@hcky.org 2 Provider 170 N Provident WAY Elizabethtown

Henderson County EMS 270-082-6558 James IVY james.ivy@deaconess.com 2 Provider 383 Borax  Dr PO BOX 1083 Henderson

Henry County EMS Deborah Berry Deborah.Berry@bhsi.com 4 Provider 716 South Property Rd Eminence

Independence Fire District 859-468-2321 Scott Breeze 475@independencekyfire.org 4 1980 Deleware Crossing Independence

Jeffersontown Fire & EMS 502-267-7300 Jacob Carroll jcarroll@jeffersontownfire.com 4 Provider 10530 Watterson Trail Jeffersontown

Jessamine County EMS 859-887-2987 Jamie Goodpaster jgoodpaster@jcems911.com 5 Provider 101 South Second Street Suite # B Nicholasville

KEN-TENN EMS 731-571-2920 Kevin Kelley kevin@ktems.org Provider 105 NOLAN AVE Fulton

Knott Life Guard 606-497-5069 Bobby Seizemore bobby.seizemore@gmr.net 6 Provider 3068 Suite 2 Highway 160 S Hindman

LaRue County EMS Mike Cottrell mcottrell@laruecounty.org 2 Provider 924 S Lincoln Blvd Hodgenville

Livingston County EMS 270-928-4212 James Jimmy Lamb jlamb@livingstonco.ky.gov 1 Provider 1227 Luka Road Smithland

Madison County EMS 859-623-5121 Ron Jackson rjackson@madisoncountyems.net 5 Provider 556 S Keeneland Drive Richmond

Marshall County Ambulance Service 270-527-1243 Bryan Cutsinger marshallcountyems@gmail.com 1 Provider P O Box 533 Benton 

Mason County / Maysville EMS 606-564-2541 Kevin Doyle kevindoyle@maysvilleky.net 4 Provider 216 Bridge Street Maysville

McLean County Ambulance Service 270-273-5848 Nolan Clouse nolanclouse@yahoo.com 2 Provider PO Box 127 Calhoun

Meade County Ambulance 270-422-4023 Mike Wise meadeems@bbtel.com 2 Provider 530 Hillcrest Dr Brandenburg

Medical Center Ambulance Service 270-821-1294 Jon Luck jon.luck@bhsi.com 2 Provider 629 Laffoon St Madisonville

Medical Claims Assistance 304-522-7533 Dak Jones dakjones@mcabilling.com OOS Provider 836 4th Ave. Huntington

Mercy Regional EMS 270-450-8050 Jeremy Jeffrey fltmedik28@yahoo.com 1 Provider 3551 Coleman Road Paducah

Monroe County EMS 270-487-8083 Phyllis Reagan 2 Provider 529 Cap Harlan Rd Thompkinsville

Montgomery County Fire/EMS 859-585-4375 Mike Mosbey mmosbey@mcfdems.com 5 Provider 805 Indian mound Drive Mount Sterling

Morgan Co. Emergency Ambulance Service 606-743-2700 Raven Ross m0coems@mrtc,com 5 Provider 412 Dogwood Lane West Liberty

Murray Calloway County EMS 270-762-1750 Marty Barnett msbarnett@murrayhospital.org 1 Provider 803 Poplar St Murray

Nelson County EMS 502-348-4929 Joe Prewitt ncemsjoe@aol.com 2 Provider 1301 Atkinson Hill Ave Bardstown

Newport Fire/EMS 859-292-3616 Adam Peddicord apeddicord@newportky.gov 4 Provider 998 Monmouth St Newport

Northern Pendleton Fire Department 859-472-5127 Justin Nueby JNUEby2880@gmail.com 4 Provider 5900 Hwy 154 Butler

Oldham County  EMS 502-222-7250 Debbie Berry Deborah.Berry@bhsi.com 4 Provider 1101 New Moody Lane LaGrange

Owensboro Health Muhlenberg Community Hospital 270-338-1233 Troy Walker Troy.Walkerr@owensborohelth.org 2 Provider PO Box 387 Greenville

Paris-Bourbon County Ems 859-987-2120 Heather Proffitt parisems@paris.ky.gov 5 Provider 313 High Street Paris 

Pendleton County Ambulance District 859-654-6951 Jody Dunholf director@pendletonambulance.org 4 Provider P O Box 221 Falmouth

Perry Co. Ambulance Authority, Inc. 606-439-4776 Betsy Stacy b.stacy83@yahoo.com 6 Provider P.O. Box 1106 Hazard

Pikeville Fire / EMS - aka City of Pikeville EMS 606-437-5120 Mitch  Case mitch.casepikevilleky.gov 6 Provider 104 Chloe Road Pikeville

PLEASURE RIDGE FIRE PROTECION DIST 502-935-3878 Col Doug Recktenwald drecktenwald@prpfire.org 4 Provider 9500 Stone Street Rd Louisville

Powell County EMS 606-663-0129 Nathan Hall kaceye@hotmail.com 5 Provider P O Box 506 Stanton

Russell County Ambulance Service 270-343-6464 Michael Reynolds director@rcems.com 3 Provider 108 Ferco Way Jamestown

Shelby County 502-633-5725 JERRETT BARNES Jerrett.Barnes@Shelbycoky.com 4 Provider 101 Old Seven Mile Pike Shelbyville

Spencer County EMS 502-477-3244 Chris Limpp scems128@yahoo.com 4 Provider PO Box 397 Taylorsville

Trigg County Hospital EMS 270-206-3699 Jason Meador jmeador@trigghospital.org 2 Provider PO Box 312 Cadiz

Union County Ambulance 270-389-5040 James Ivy james.ivy@deaconess.com 1 4604 Us HWY 60W PO Box 1083 Henderson 

Verona Fire Protection District 859-493-0000 David Jones kyems@fuse.net 4 Provider P O Box 110 Verona

Walton Fire Protection District Ambulance Service 859-485-7438 CPT. Steve Maselli steve.maselli@waltonfireky.com 4 Provider P. O. Box 7 Walton

Washington County EMS 859-366-5435 Mike Phillips emswashingtoncounty@gmail.com 2 Provider 126 Armory Hill  (P O Box 126) Springfield

Wayne County Ems 606-348-3302 Sherwin Corder wcems401@ctsbroadband.com 3 Provider 111 Jim Hill Service Road Monticello

Winchester Fire - EMS 859-744-1587 Cathy Rigney crigney@winchesterky.com 5 Provider 44 N Maple St,  PO Box 40 Winchester 

Woodford County Ambulance Service 859-873-8161 Freeman Bailey Fbailey@woodfordcountyky.org 5 Provider 86 Big Sink Pike Versailles

Yellow Ambulance of Louisville 502-637-6511 CHAD SCOTT cscott@procurent.com 4 Provider 421 GERNERT CT Louisville
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